HURRICANE BRIDGE
296 Ft. Above Streambed

MT. McKINLEY: 20,320 Ft.
Highest in North America

TOKLAT GRIZZLY BEARS
MT. McKINLEY NATIONAL PARK

SUMMER
1974

EFFECTIVE MAY 26, 1974

(Subject to change without notice)
”~ v

THE ALASKA RAILROAD
MT. McKINLEY PARK ROUTE
Passenger
and Mixed

Train Schedules
(For Public Distribution)

VISTALINER AuRoRa

FOR INFORMATION TELEPHONE:

ANCHORAGE 265-2685 or 265-2494
or
FAIRBANKS 456-4155




North - Read Down

THE ALASKA RAILROAD
MT. McKINLEY PARK ROUTE

VISTALINER AuRoRa SUMMER SCHEDULE

ANCHORAGE - FAIRBANKS
EFFECTIVE MAY 26, 1974

South - Read Up

Train No. 6 | Miles from e Train No. 5
Daily Seward MAIN LINE Elevation Daily
9:00 114.3 Lv  Anchorage (R.R. Headquarters)... R AT 38 s 8:15
f 9:08 117.0 Lv  Fort Richardson (Elmendorf Air Force
Base to left; Ft. Richardson to right)........... Ar 140 f 8:06
f 9:15 119.1 LV WRIRNEY.. oo issconcon L. oo s . Ar 222 f 7:58
f 9:30 126.6 Lv  Eagle River (Eagle River Canyon).. Ar 197 f 7:42
f 9:50 136.3 Lv  Birchwood (Peters Creek).-........ Ar 92 f 7:22
£10:00 141.2 Lv  Eklutna (Indian Viliage)... Ar 50 f 7:12
£10:15 150.7 Lv  Matanuska (Junction to Palmer far Ar 36 f 6:57
§ 10:40 159.8 Lv Wasilla (to Willow Creek Gold Area) Ar 339 s 6:35
f 10:50 166.5 Lv  Pittman Ar 300 f 6:23
£11:03 174.9 Lv  Houston (Little Susitna River).. Ar 246 f 6:10
f11:07 180.7 Lv  Nancy (Lake Nancy Summer Cabins) Ar 236 f 5:59
11:20 185.7 Lv  Willow (Willow Creek).................... Ar 232 f 5:52
£11:25 190.5 Lv  Little Willow............... Ar 175 f 5:47
111:33 193.9 Lv  Kashwitna.................... Ar 236 f 5:39
f11:46 202.3 Lv  Caswell (Sheep Creek) Ar 246 f 5:26
207.8 Lv  Goose Creek................... Ar 240 o | sssonmsssnss
209.3 Lv Montana (Homesteads) Ar 282 f 5:15
211.0 v Montana Creek......... Ar 2000, ' | s
216.3 Lv  Sunshine....... Ar 328 f 5:05
221:3 Lv Ar SHOR s et
$12:25 226.7 Lv 5
Mining District)......0oBl.... ... ussenes Z Ar 354 s 4:48
f12:40 236.2 Lv  Chase............... o« Ar 461 f 4:30
f 1:02 248.5 Lv o Ar 546 f 4:10
f 1:18 267.7 Lv b= Ar 621 f 3:48
f 1:28 263.2 Lv a Ar 733 f 3:38
f 1:39 268.4 Lv cepreeaenenns Ar 879 f 3:28
f 1:56 273.8 Lv  Chulitna (Summit Lake)...... < Ar 1280 f 3:15
f 2:16 281.4 Lv  Hurricane (Hurricane Gulch) T Ar 1688 f 3:00
f 2:40 288.7 Lv  Honolulu C e Ar 1456 f 2:40
f 2:55 297.1 Lv  Colorado (Former Mining District)..... E Ar 1954 f 2:25
f 3:08 304.3 Lv  Broad Pass (Continental Divide =i
2 Ar 2127 f 2:15
1 3:22 3125 Lv Ar 2337 f 2:02
s 3:35 319.5 Lv  Cantwell (Cantwell RiVEr)......cccccoviiveeiiveriennnnns Ar 2212 s 1:49
f 3:50 326.7 Lv  Windy (Panorama Mountain).. Ar 2056 f 1:34
f 4:05 334.4 Lv  Carlo (Carlo Creek) ; Ar 1957 f 1:19
f 4:25 343.7 Lv Lagoon Ar 1890 f 1:00
s 4:37 347.9 Lv  McKinley Park (Gateway to
Mt. McKinley National Park).......... o Ar 1732 s 12:50
f 5:02 355.7 Lv  Garner . 2 Ar 1432 f12:19
s 5:10 358.1 Ar  Healy (Junction to «© Lv 1368 12:10
5:15 358.1 Lv  Healy © Ar 1368 $12:05 p.m
f 5:25 363.3 Lv  Lignite. g Ar 1176 f11:58 a.m.
f 6:37 371.2 Lv  Ferry.... 5 Ar 1006 £11:45
f 56:52 381.2 Lv  Browne z Ar 810 f11:30
s 6:12 392.9 Lv  Clear Site Ar 537 s11:09
f 6:27 401.3 | VRN 1V SRS | Ar 433 £10:57
s 6:45 411.7 Lv  Nenana (Tanana River) Ar 362 s 10:42
f 6:55 415.4 Lv  North Nenana.............. Ar 367 10:30
f 7:02 420.4 Lvi BB s, Ar 368 £10:23
f 7:18 4316 Lv  Dunbar. = Ar 368 f 10:07
f 7:29 439.5 Lv  Standard.. (R Ar 406 fl19:55
f 7:46 450.8 Lv  Saulich. &% Ar 465 f 9:39
f 7:56 456.2 Lv  Dome...... -0 Ar 520 f 9:29
i 8:10 463.0 Lv [210) o) ARKRUSRR, . | . © Ar 609 f79:15
--------------------- 467.1 Lv  College (University of Alaska)...........@..........  Ar 436
s 8:30 470.3 Ar  Fairbanks (Gateway to Arctic Oil Discovery).. Lv 448 9:00
Expires Expires
9-7-74 9-8-74
A.M. time shown in light face type. s - Station stop.
P.M. time shown in bold face type. f - Stops on flag.
Subject to change without notice Rev. 1-16-74




